DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNEACOLOGY

Lecture class 2015 Addl & 2016 Reg Batch - VI™ & VII™ Semester

Month of June 2019

|

Monday -235-330pm
Wednesday - 12.45-1.40 pm
Date Day Topics Lecturer
Stages of labour. Management of 1*' stage of
10/06/19 | Monday Dr Noble
labour
Physiological changes in pregnancy - Renal,
2
12/06/19 | Wednesday Respiratory system Dr Nancy
- - -
17/06/19 | Monday Management of E':“l stage 01: labour, Active Dr Minnu
management of 3" stage of labour
19/06/19 | Wednesday | 3" stage complications other than PPH Dr Sumam
24/06/19 | Monday Atonic PPH Dr Noble
26/06/19 | Wednesday i Dr Nancy
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DR.S.M.C.S.I.LMEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNEACOLOGY

Lecture class 2015 Reg, Batch - VIII™ Semester

Month of June 2019

Tuesday 1.40 = 2.35 pm

Wednesday 1.40-3.30 pm

Thursday 235-330pm

Date Day Topics Faculty
06/06/19 | Thursday Screening for Ca cervix Dr Goldy
11/06/19 | Tuesday CIN Dr Adaline Thangam
12/06/19 Wednesday | Case Discussion Dr Usha
13/06/19 | Thursday Ca Cervix Dr Adlin Rose
18/06/19 | Tuesday Sex cord- stromal tumours & Metastatic tumours Dr Goldy
of ovary

19/06/19 Wednesday | Case Discussion Dr Usha
20/06/19 | Thursday Gestational Trophoblastic Neoplasia Dr Adaline Thangam
25/06/19 | Tuesday Barrier contraception Dr Adlin Rose
26/06/19 | Wednesday | Case Discussion Dr Usha
27/06/19 | Thursday Combined OC pills Dr Goldy
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DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

2015 Reg. Batch — VIII" Semester Clinical Posting —01/06/19 to 30/06/19

Date Day Topies Lecturer
01/06/19 Saturday Gestational hypertension Dr Sumathy
3/06/19 | Monday Diabetes Mellitus Complicating pregnancy/ GDM Dr Adlin Rose

04/06/19 Tuesda}' Breech Presentation Dr Goldy
06/06/19 | Thursday Post dated pregnancy Dr Alina
07/06/19 | Friday Pregnancy with previous LSCS Dr Sumathy
10/06/19 Monday IUGR Dr Adlin Rose
11/06/19 | Tuesday Anemia complicating pregnancy Dr Goldy
12/06/19 Wednesday | Twin Pregnancy Dr Sumam

~ | 13/06/19 Thursday Pregnancy with bad obstetric history (BOH) Dr Sumathy
14/06/19 | Friday Rh iso immunization Dr Sumathy
15/06/19 | Saturday Gestational hypertension Dr Adaline Thangam
1 7/06/19 Monday Anemia complicating pregnancy Dr Alina
18/06/19 Tuesday Heart disease complicating pregnancy Dr Usha
19/06/19 Wednesday | Fibroid Complicating pregnancy Dr Nancy
20/06/19 | Thursday History taking & Gynecological examination Dr Noble
21/06/19 | Friday Fibroid Uterus Dr Sumathy
22/06/19 | Saturday Adenomyosis, Endometriosis Dr Rinu
24/06/19 Monday Prolapse Uterus Dr Sumathy
25/06/19 | Tuesday Prolapse Uterus Dr Sumathy

1 26/06/ 19 Wednesday | Abnormal uterine bleeding - Definition, PALM - Dr Sumam

COEIN classification

27/06/19 Thursday AUB in Perimenopausal women, Puberty menorthea | Dr Noble
28/06/°9 Friday Post menopausal bleeding Dr Sumathy
29/06/19 Thursday End Posting
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